
Length3000 PSI Part #

Pressure Washer Accessories
Pressure Washer Hose Assemblies

4000 PSI Part #
3/8" I.D. with 3/8" MNPT Rigid x 3/8" MNPT Swivel, with vinyl bend restrictors each end.

g
25'
30'
35'
50'
75'

100'

6-PWI-A35

6-PWI-A25
6-PWI-A30

6-PWI-A50
6-PWI-A75
6-PWI-A100

Other sizes and types of Pressure Washer  and Steam Cleaner  hose assemblies available.

6-PWII-A25
6-PWII-A30
6-PWII-A35
6-PWII-A50
6-PWII-A75
6-PWII-A100

Pressure GPM Temp.
4500 10 300°

Length

Gun - No Weep
Part Number
PWGNW-4500

Wand - 1/4" Threaded Galvanized Pipe - Insulated
Part Number Length

36"

Size / Type Thread
1/4" Plug 1/4" MNPT

3/8" Plug 3/8" MNPTBST-N3M

Quick Connects & Swivels
Brass Part #

BST-N2M
Steel Part #

ST-N2M
ST-N3M

Part Number
PWWI-36

Stainless Part #
SST-N2M
SST-N3M

1/4" Plug 1/4" FNPT

3/8" Plug 3/8" FNPT

1/4" Coupler 1/4" MNPT

3/8" Coupler 3/8" MNPT

1/4" Coupler 1/4" FNPT

3/8" Coupler 3/8" FNPT

1/4" Swivel 1/4" MxFNPT

3/8" Swivel 3/8" MxFNPT

BST-3 
PXIL-04-B

BST-2M
N / A
N / A

BST-3M
BST-2

N / A

SST-N2

N / A
N / A

BST-N3 
BST-N2 ST-N2

ST-N3 SST-N3 

SST-3M
SST-2M

SST-2 
SST-3 

PXIL 06 B

N / A

PXIL-04-SS
PXIL 06 SS 3/8  Swivel 3/8  MxFNPT

Angle GPM Color
0° 4.0 Red

15° 4.0 Yellow
25° 4.0 Green

N / A

QCN-4025
QCN 4040

QCN-4000
QCN-4015

PXIL-06-B

Quick Connect Tips - Stainless Steel
Part Number

PXIL-06-SS

40° 4.0 White
65° 4.0 Black

22mm NPT
Female 1/4" Female
Female 3/8" Female6FPWX-6FP

Part Number
Pressure Washer Adapters

6FPWX-4FP

QCN-4065
QCN-4040

Female 1/4" Male
Female 3/8" Male

Male 1/4" Female
Male 3/8" Female
Male 1/4" Male
Male 3/8" Male

6MPW-6FP
6MPW-4MP
6MPW-6MP

6MPW-4FP
6FPWX-6MP
6FPWX-4MP



Gun Kits
Contents

Pressure Washer Accessory Assortments

Part Number Contents
Gun, Inlet Male QC Plug, Wand, QC & QC Tip

All above + 3/8" x 50' 3000 psi Assembly (6-PWI-A50)

QC, Tip & Adapter Kits

PW-KIT
PW-KIT-H

Part Number

QC, Tip & Adapter Kits

PW-AA-1 QC-TIP-5, 3/8" Brass Swivel, Fem PWX Adapter & Assorted QD's

Contents
QC-TIP-5 5 QC Nozzles (0°,15°,25°, 40°,65°) all 4 GPM

Part Number

Ball Valves 

 Ball Valves & Cable Ties

NPT Threads, 1/4 turn on / off. 
Size
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"

BV-7M-06BV-2M-06

# Steel 5000 + PSI # Brass 600 WOG  # Steel 2000 PSI

BV-08
BV-12
BV-16
BV-20

BV-7M-08
BV-6M-12

BV-2M-08
BV-2M-12

BV-04
BV-06

BV-2M-04 BV-7M-04

NPT Threads, 1/4 turn on / off. 

BV-5M-16
BV-5M-20

BV-2M-16
BV-2M-20

1-1/2"
2"

Cable Ties

BV-2M-24
BV-2M-32

Stainless Steel Ball Valves  and other connections available.

BV-5M-24
BV-5M-32

BV-24
BV-32

Length Pkg. Qty
4" 100
6" 100
8" 100

15 ½" 100
15 ¼" 50
29 ¾" 50

T30R
T50R
T50L

T120R
T120L

50 lbs.
120 lbs.
120 lbs.

Part Number
T18R

Tensile Strength
18 lbs.
30 lbs.
50 lbs.


