## **Pressure Washer Accessories**

### **Pressure Washer Hose Assemblies**

3/8" I.D. with 3/8" MNPT Rigid x 3/8" MNPT Swivel, with vinyl bend restrictors each end.

3000 PSI Part #	4000 PSI Part #	Length
6-PWI-A25	6-PWII-A25	25'
6-PWI-A30	6-PWII-A30	30'
6-PWI-A35	6-PWII-A35	35'
6-PWI-A50	6-PWII-A50	50'
6-PWI-A75	6-PWII-A75	75'
6-PWI-A100	6-PWII-A100	100'



Other sizes and types of **Pressure Washer** and **Steam Cleaner** hose assemblies available.

#### Gun - No Weep

Part Number	Pressure	GPM	Temp.
PWGNW-4500	4500	10	300°



### Wand - 1/4" Threaded Galvanized Pipe - Insulated

Part Number	Length
PWWI-36	36"

### **Quick Connects & Swivels**

Brass Part #	Steel Part #	Stainless Part #	Size / Type	Thread	
BST-N2M	ST-N2M	SST-N2M	1/4" Plug	1/4" MNPT	
BST-N3M	ST-N3M	SST-N3M	3/8" Plug	3/8" MNPT	
BST-N2	ST-N2	SST-N2	1/4" Plug	1/4" FNPT	
BST-N3	ST-N3	SST-N3	3/8" Plug	3/8" FNPT	
BST-2M	N / A	SST-2M	1/4" Coupler	1/4" MNPT	
BST-3M	N / A	SST-3M	3/8" Coupler	3/8" MNPT	
BST-2	N / A	SST-2	1/4" Coupler	1/4" FNPT	
BST-3	N / A	SST-3	3/8" Coupler	3/8" FNPT	
PXIL-04-B	N / A	PXIL-04-SS	1/4" Swivel	1/4" MxFNPT	
PXIL-06-B	N / A	PXIL-06-SS	3/8" Swivel	3/8" MxFNPT	

### Quick Connect Tips - Stainless Steel

Part Number	Angle	GPM	Color
QCN-4000	0°	4.0	Red
QCN-4015	15°	4.0	Yellow
QCN-4025	25°	4.0	Green
QCN-4040	40°	4.0	White
QCN-4065	65°	4.0	Black

## **Pressure Washer Adapters**

Part Number	22mm	NPT
6FPWX-4FP	Female	1/4" Female
6FPWX-6FP	Female	3/8" Female
6FPWX-4MP	Female	1/4" Male
6FPWX-6MP	Female	3/8" Male
6MPW-4FP	Male	1/4" Female
6MPW-6FP	Male	3/8" Female
6MPW-4MP	Male	1/4" Male
6MPW-6MP	Male	3/8" Male







# Pressure Washer Accessory Assortments

### Gun Kits

Part Number	Contents
PW-KIT	Gun, Inlet Male QC Plug, Wand, QC & QC Tip
PW-KIT-H	All above + 3/8" x 50' 3000 psi Assembly (6-PWI-A50)

## QC, Tip & Adapter Kits

Part Number	Contents
QC-TIP-5	5 QC Nozzles (0°,15°,25°, 40°,65°) all 4 GPM
PW-AA-1	QC-TIP-5, 3/8" Brass Swivel, Fem PWX Adapter & Assorted QD's



2

9



# **Ball Valves & Cable Ties**

### **Ball Valves**

NPT Threads, 1/4 turn on / off.

Size	# Brass 600 WOG	# Steel 2000 PSI	# Steel 5000 + PSI
1/4"	BV-04	BV-2M-04	BV-7M-04
3/8"	BV-06	BV-2M-06	BV-7M-06
1/2"	BV-08	BV-2M-08	BV-7M-08
3/4"	BV-12	BV-2M-12	BV-6M-12
1"	BV-16	BV-2M-16	BV-5M-16
1-1/4"	BV-20	BV-2M-20	BV-5M-20
1-1/2"	BV-24	BV-2M-24	BV-5M-24
2"	BV-32	BV-2M-32	BV-5M-32

Stainless Steel Ball Valves and other connections available.

#### Cable Ties

Part Number	Tensile Strength	Length	Pkg. Qty
T18R	18 lbs.	4"	100
T30R	30 lbs.	6"	100
T50R	50 lbs.	8"	100
T50L	50 lbs.	15 ½"	100
T120R	120 lbs.	15 ¼"	50
T120L	120 lbs.	29 ¾"	50

